Name Email Id score Scholarship
Gourav sakumar2512@gmail.com 82 100%
Sai Sisindra gvssreddy28@gmail.com 80 100%
Syed Masood masoodhero@gmail.com 78 100%
Yogesh Kisslay yogeshkisslay004@gmail.com 78 80%
Prince Kumar dkanshu952@gmail.com 78 80%
Mayank mijjalap2003@gmail.com 78 80%
Shivani Khanna shivanikhanna5673@gmail.com 78 80%
Vishant vishantk044@gmail.com 76 80%
Vinayakumarvk nishavk1435@gmail.com 76 80%
Sahil Singh sahilop2003@gmail.com 76 80%
Faquira Khan fkhan9953786@gmail.com 76 80%
Govula Bhavya bhavyasri2627@gmail.com 70 70%
Bubhakar Kumar SaH sahsubhakarkumar@gmail.com 70 70%
hakshudeep Meharw chakshudeep11@gmail.com 76 70%
Rahul Dinesh Nair dsrn202@gmail.com 74 70%
Aman sonyamangodara124@gmail.com 74 70%
Abhinav 25mayanksisodia@gmail.com 74 70%
Rocky Pachar pacharrocky@gmail.com 72 70%
Suprakash suprakash1111@gmail.com 72 70%
Knahsahs Ejjigiri knahsahsejjigiri@gmail.com 72 70%
Karan Singh Negi karan.negi0804@gmail.com 72 70%
Sachin Nayanam sachinnayanam9@gmail.com 72 70%
Deepu Kumar Singh sy887389@gmail.com 72 70%
Sanjeet Yadav raosanjeet121@gmail.com 70 70%
Sanjeev sanju791739@gmail.com 70 70%
Giriraj yadavgiriraj924@gmail.com 70 70%
Jio Bounsi Bounsi jiobounsi123@gmail.com 72 70%
Bhivanshu Kushwahs shivanshukushwaha9@gmail.com 72 70%
Sanidhya Sharma sharmasanidhya7997@gmail.com 70 70%
Ankur Nautiyal ankurnautiyal74@gmail.com 70 60%
Shivam Singh 818shivamsingh@gmail.com 70 60%
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Saurabh saurabhsingh5107578@gmail.com 70 60%
Shibashis Panigrahy| shibashispanigrahy2003@gmail.com 68 60%
Mohit Vana vanamohit16@gmail.com 68 60%
Yash Raj Gautam gautamyash2023@gmail.com 68 60%
Sourabh Kasbe ksourabhs2003@gmail.com 68 60%
Mahesh Tripathi maheshtripathi129@gmail.com 68 60%
yraj Singh Chandraw jayrajsinghchandrawat07@gmail.com 68 60%
Arpith Kumar Singh coolanshika1307@gmail.com 68 60%
kaushal Kumar Yada 6389kaushalyadavi23@gmail.com 66 60%
Vishwa eshwar wizardvishwa@gmail.com 66 60%
Ayush Roy ayushroy1444@gmail.com 66 60%
Shyam Banik shyamkangsabanik20@gmail.com 66 60%
Thangjam Tenzing thangjamtenzing@gmail.com 66 60%
Sarthak Rawat sarthakrawat8077@gmail.com 66 60%
Manshita Chauhan crajeshsingh55@gmail.com 66 60%
Anurag Sarkar anuragsarkar574@gmail.com 66 60%
Shiv shivkumarchoudhary5600@gmail.com 66 60%
Himanshu Verma himanshu1403verma@gmail.com 66 60%
Rahul Lega shriramlega777@gmail.com 66 60%
Abhishek Sahu abhishek8527sahu@gmail.com 66 60%
findra Singh Shekhay ravindrasinghlisariya001@gmail.com 66 60%
Sankhadip Nath sankhadipnath62@gmail.com 66 60%
Kshitiz Jain kshitizjain2020@gmail.com 66 60%
bham Singh Shekha| shubhamsinghshekhawat07@gmail.com 66 60%
Sudhanshu Singh ss2002sudhanshu@gmail.com 66 60%
TARUN YADAV msy00488@gmail.com 68 60%
Vitthal Mishra vitthalmishra0@gmail.com 66 60%
Aman myversatile82@gmail.com 66 60%

Aditya adityakesari02@gmail.com 66 60%

Aman Verma 15amanverma@gmail.com 66 60%
Aditya Kumar adk12006897@gmail.com 64 60%
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Akhil Reddy Garlapat akhilreddygarlapati@gmail.com 64 50%
Rahul Mandal rahulmandal09515@gmail.com 64 50%
Adarsh vermaadarsh6730@gmail.com 64 50%
Ayush Tiwari ayushrtiwari08@gmail.com 64 50%
Abhishek G abhisheksaigoddu29@gmail.com 64 50%
Aditya adityasingh6023@gmail.com 64 50%

adhu Sudhan Lakhal mslakhara1234@gmail.com 64 50%
Nitish Kumar shitishjnv@gmail.com 64 50%
Ankur Arya ankurarya7051@gmail.com 64 50%
Saurabh Sonawane ndaraw2002@gmail.com 64 50%
Ravikant Sharma georgian4458keshav@gmail.com 64 50%
Harsh Gill harshgill1512@gmail.com 64 50%
Aman Tiwari tiwariaman2626@gmail.com 62 50%
Badugu ajay ajaybadugui111@gmail.com 62 50%
Sabari Suresh sabarisuresh41@gmail.com 62 50%
Kanak Kumar 698332424073639@facebook.com 62 50%
Surya Kiran howtodoitwithsurya@gmail.com 62 50%
Aditya Sambyal apsinghsambyal@gmail.com 64 50%
Anup anupyadav3835@gmail.com 64 50%
Harshitvijay Gupta harshitvijaygupta@gmail.com 62 50%
Vaibhav Magdum vaibhavmagdum1528@gmail.com 62 50%
h Dan Mathews Pan lithiya aj@yahoo.com 62 50%
Ram Bahadur Yadav] rambahaduryadav5129@gmail.com 62 50%
Ronny myadav14103@gmail.com 62 50%
Rishav kumarrishav3343@gmail.com 62 50%
Anand Singh singhanandno1@gmail.com 62 50%
Aditya Sharma aditya251103@gmail.com 62 50%
Manish Singh ms06032003@gmail.com 60 50%
VEDANT patilved625@gmail.com 60 50%
Kanav Mehta sharmakanav77@gmail.com 60 50%
Aditya Rangwani adityarangwani4334@gmail.com 60 50%



mailto:akhilreddygarlapati@gmail.com
mailto:rahulmandal09515@gmail.com
mailto:vermaadarsh6730@gmail.com
mailto:ayushrtiwari08@gmail.com
mailto:abhisheksaigoddu29@gmail.com
mailto:adityasingh6023@gmail.com
mailto:mslakhara1234@gmail.com
mailto:snitishjnv@gmail.com
mailto:ankurarya7051@gmail.com
mailto:ndaraw2002@gmail.com
mailto:georgian4458keshav@gmail.com
mailto:harshgill1512@gmail.com
mailto:tiwariaman2626@gmail.com
mailto:ajaybadugu111@gmail.com
mailto:sabarisuresh41@gmail.com
mailto:698332424073639@facebook.com
mailto:howtodoitwithsurya@gmail.com
mailto:apsinghsambyal@gmail.com
mailto:anupyadav3835@gmail.com
mailto:harshitvijaygupta@gmail.com
mailto:vaibhavmagdum1528@gmail.com
mailto:lithiya_aj@yahoo.com
mailto:rambahaduryadav5129@gmail.com
mailto:myadav14103@gmail.com
mailto:kumarrishav3343@gmail.com
mailto:singhanandno1@gmail.com
mailto:aditya251103@gmail.com
mailto:ms06032003@gmail.com
mailto:patilved625@gmail.com
mailto:sharmakanav77@gmail.com
mailto:adityarangwani4334@gmail.com

Nitin Malik thedrunkenfighter6359@gmail.com 60 50%
Monika Mishra monikamishra580@gmail.com 62 40%
Fussi Lend 3855.ashishsalaria.xiia@gmail.com 62 40%
Jais Ahmad jais786student@gmail.com 62 40%

Y Praveen Kumar yp658602@gmail.com 62 40%
Surendra Singh $59425757938@gmail.com 62 40%
Kaustubh Anand Naik kaustubhnaik8316@gmail.com 62 40%
Sourav Kumar kumarmangal1966@gmail.com 62 40%
Anitesh Kumar kumaranitesh12345@gmail.com 62 40%
Suraj Pandey suraj03pandey@gmail.com 62 40%
gagan kadekar gagankadekar995@gmail.com 62 40%
Ayush Yadav yadavayush3120@gmail.com 62 40%
Sarfaraj lkbal abdurrahaman4894@gmail.com 60 40%
Divydeep Dhiman divydeepdhiman3@gmail.com 60 40%
Chetan Raj Sharma sharda19sharma@gmail.com 60 40%
Jayanth Chintu jayanthchintuSc@gmail.com 60 40%
Utkarsh Mangal utkarsh12435@gmail.com 60 40%
Ashutosh Gautam ashutoshgautam534@gmail.com 60 40%
Donga Rishith dongarishith@gmail.com 60 40%
Vishal Mishra vishalmishramps@gmail.com 60 40%
Ayush Kumar ayushkumar101119@gmail.com 60 40%
Satyam Kumar satyampandey0180@gmail.com 60 40%
Rajdeep Majumdar rrajveer759@gmail.com 60 40%
Sarath Varier sarath.s.varier@gmail.com 60 40%
Ajay Nagarkoti nagarkotiajay2002@gmail.com 60 40%
Adarsh Giri iamadarshgiri@gmail.com 60 40%
Prabhat Jurel prabhatjurel11@gmail.com 60 40%
5760 Satyam Raj sskzm5760@gmail.com 60 40%
Rudraksh Pani imrudraksh490@gmail.com 60 40%
Pranavkrishnan S sangeethasomakumarms@gmail.com 60 40%
Vivek Chaurasia chaurasiavivek2019@gmail.com 60 40%
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Prince Kushwah albertprince123321@gmail.com 60 40%
Udit Jouhari 1279826105733590@facebook.com 58 40%
Faizan Khan mdfirozkhanfk1965@gmail.com 58 40%

yash jain yashjainccb26@gmail.com 58 40%
Sumit Mishra mishrasumit0185@gmail.com 58 40%
Amit Sharma amitku8082805135@gmail.com 58 40%
Kajal Dhakane kajaldhakane98@gmail.com 58 40%
Atul Sharma atulmitali95@gmail.com 58 40%

Kafeel kaf78692ahmad@gmail.com 58 40%
Abhi Saiwal abhisaiwal03@gmail.com 58 40%
Vivek Jaat vivekjaathr@gmail.com 58 40%
Vivek vivek040104@gmail.com 58 40%
Shree Krishna shreekrishna1119@gmail.com 58 40%

Mrityunjay Bajpai bajpaimrityunjay91@gmail.com 58 40%

Aarush Bisht cocgodzilla2004@gmail.com 58 40%

Sumant Srivastava sumantsrivastava06@gmail.com 58 40%
Anmol Dixit anmoldixit5998@gmail.com 58 40%
Gaurav gauravdanu82@gmail.com 58 40%
Abhay Kumar abhayabhimanyu11@gmail.com 56 40%
Shobhit shawncarpenter.losangeles@gmail.com 56 40%
Vikash Thakur thakur637758@gmail.com 56 40%
Sudiksha Kont sudikshakont6@gmail.com 56 40%
vraj Singh Shékhaw| ysshekhawat8741@gmail.com 56 40%
Atul Kumar hemantatul7@gmail.com 56 40%
Abhinav Rai abhinavrai264@gmail.com 56 40%
Vyshnav S vyshnavsinz@gmail.com 56 40%
Aryan Singh 500082526@stu.upes.ac.in 56 40%

Mahendra Singh shobhakr01962@gmail.com 56 40%

Sourabh Khaire sourabhkhaire07@gmail.com 56 40%

Shivanshu Gupta 01sgofficial@gmail.com 56 40%

Akshay Kumar Pal akshaypal4april@gmail.com 56 40%
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Dayashanker Rauth prishupriyush@gmail.com 56 40%
Mohd Shakir rainbowindia4181@gmail.com 56 40%
sachin khmar sachin15202723k@gmail.com 56 40%

Shaurya Vashishtha shauryavashishtha25@gmail.com 56 40%
Shekhar Giri shekhargiri103@gmail.com 56 40%
Kartik Sharma kartik2053588@gmail.com 56 40%

Anubhav Kumar ujjwalanubhav123@gmail.com 56 40%
Azatshatru Ram gyanendrakumar8485@gmail.com 56 40%
G.VIJAY 29sep2004@gmail.com 58 40%
Sahil Rawat nda06092020@gmail.com 58 40%
Prashant Prakash 695024577995749@facebook.com 58 40%
Pradeep Kumar gurudattdatt0@gmail.com 58 40%
Arpan Saha arpansaha2311@gmail.com 58 40%
Ashish Jha ashishkumar1772002@gmail.com 58 40%
Archit arrchitt@gmail.com 58 40%
Anurag Thakur at276248@gmail.com 58 40%
Dhruv Jauhari jauharidhruv@gmail.com 56 40%
Kunal Dev devkunal353@gmail.com 56 40%
Manoj mkumarola789@gmail.com 56 40%
Vishnu Pratap pratapvishnu7830@gmail.com 56 40%
Dhruv Bhardwaj dhruvdb1307@gmail.com 56 40%
Anurag Dixit anuragdixit30113@gmail.com 56 40%
bhishek Kumar mish mishraabhishek0073@gmail.com 56 40%
Rahul 1998rds@gmail.com 56 40%
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